3MTM  BPEO S3 EVOLUTION
With 48 TRAY ORGANISER
Waterproof splice protection
BPEO Evolution Size 3
BPEO Evolution is the new generation of fibre cable splice
protection closure for transport, distribution and FTTH applica-
tions.
The product range is designed to the high standard of original

Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-2SLOT-12 fusion and PLC splitter
Compatible with fusion splice protectors 45 or 60 mm long
Can accommodate 70x10x6 mm PLC splitter
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-1SLOT-6 Fibrlok 4x4
Compatible with mechanical splices Fibrlok 4x4 ref. 2540G
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-2SLOT-12 Fibrlok 4x4
Compatible with mechanical splices Fibrlok 4x4 ref. 2540G
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-2SLOT-10 Fibrlok with Splitter
Can accommodate 70x10x6 mm PLC splitter
Splice holder for 10 Fibrlok 4x4 ref. 2540G
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
N541106A            541106
N541104A            541104
N541103A            541103
N541108A            541108
N541110A            541106
Cable Entry Kit
Mechanical cable entry sealing kits for
single ports or double ports (for uncut ca-
ble)
The kits are supplied complete with fixing wrench.
The holder and anchors are supplied in the closure.
Double cable entry for uncut cables
ECAM D5-20
Double entry cable sealing
for cables from 5-20 mm diameter
ECAM D5-27
Double entry cable sealing
for cables from 5-27 mm diameter
Single cable entry sealing for straight-through
splices or cable distribution
ECAM S4-12
Single entry cable sealing
for cables from 4-12 mm diameter
ECAM S5-18
Single entry cable sealing
for cables from 5-18 mm diameter
N721077A           721077
N721069A           721069
N721079A           721079
N721059A           721059
Fixing Supports
Wall support for BPEO size 2 & 3
Pole/Wall mount support for BPEO size 2 & 3
Sewer Support for BPEO size 2 & 3